DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BUILDERS BAY UK LIMITED

BUILDERS EDE LIMITED

BUILDERSHEAD BUILDERS LTD
BUILDERS OAK LIMITED
BUILDERS OF BATH LIMITED

BUILDEX BUILDERS BIRMINGHAM LIMITED

BUILDEX BUILDERS BIRMINGHAM LIMITED
BUILDFORD LTD

BUILDGROW LIMITED

BUILDGURU LTD

BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

BUILDING AND DRAINAGE SUPPLIES
LIMITED

BUILDING AND ENGINEERING PLASTICS
LIMITED

BUILDING BLOCKS (UK) LTD

BUILDING BLOCK SOLUTIONS LTD

BUILDING BLOCK SOLUTIONS LTD

BUILDING BLOCS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BUILDING BUSINESS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUILDING BUSINESS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUILDING BUSINESS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUILDING CHANGE LIMITED

BUILDING CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED

BUILDING CONTROLS MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

BUILDING CONTROL SW LTD

BUILDING CORNWALL LIMITED

BUILDING DESIGN & MANAGEMENT GROUP
LIMITED

BUILDING DESIGN BURO LIMITED

BUILDING ENERGY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD

BUILDING ENERGY PERFORMANCE LIMITED

BUILDING ENERGY SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED

BUILDING ENGINEERING SYSTEMS AND
SERVICES LIMITED

BUILDING ENGINEERING SYSTEMS AND
SERVICES LIMITED

BUILDING FITNESS LTD

BUILDING FUTURE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BUILDING FUTURES EAST LIMITED

BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED

BUILDING INFORMATION DESIGN LIMITED

BUILDING INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUILDING MAINTENANCE REPAIR LIMITED

BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED

BUILDING MATERIALS DIRECT LIMITED

BUILDING 13 LTD

BUILDING PLACES LIMITED

BUILDING PROFILES LIMITED

BUILDING PROJECTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

(CONT'D)

10298225
00779227
10513111
07579379
07586872
06732068
06732068
08930911
06029335
08545152
09818801

09509107

01025160

06175049
11123819
11123819
08747287
08322674

08322674

08322674

04707089
04629648
04996449

06465534
09584108
02486356

05654037
06454267

05274857
06820500
05308281

05308281

07869999
03287112
06261491
08122314
08008440
05337998
09353997
02941035
05796071
09480561
08416891
01309274
04718964
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21/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017
22/12/2017
24/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017
23/12/2017

22/12/2017
20/12/2017

20/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017

20/12/2017
20/12/2017

20/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017

20/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017

22/12/2017
22/12/2017

20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017

20/12/2017

21/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
22/12/2017
21/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
26/12/2017
20/12/2017
21/12/2017

BUILDING REMODELING SERVICES LTD

BUILDING RENOVATION ARTIST LTD

BUILDING RENOVATION ARTIST LTD
BUILDING RENOVATION ARTIST LTD
BUILDING REPAIR SPECIALISTS LTD

BUILDING RESEARCH ESTABLISHMENT
LIMITED

BUILDING RESTORATIONS LIMITED
BUILDING SERVICES (BAGSHOT) LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES (KENT) LTD
BUILDING SOLUTIONS TEAM LIMITED

BUILDING SOLUTIONS TEAM LIMITED

BUILDING SURVEYORS NORTH WEST LTD
BUILDING SYSTEMS (DISTRIBUTION) LTD

BUILDING SYSTEMS (DISTRIBUTION)
HOLDINGS LTD

BUILDING THAT BUSINESS
LIMITED/MOTCON DESIGN &
ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD

BUILDING VALUE (PROPERTY) LIMITED

BUILDING WORKSHOP LTD

BUILD INSIGHT LTD

BUILD INSIGHT LTD

BUILD INSIGHT CONSULTING LTD

BUILD INSIGHT CONSULTING LTD
BUILD IT (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED

BUILD LONDON WINDOWS AND GLAZING LTD
BUILDMASTER ESSEX LTD

BUILDMOORE SERVICES LTD

BUILDOLOGY LTD

BUILD ON THE ROCK LIMITED
BUILDPOWER LIMITED

BUILDROUTE LIMITED

BUILDSAFE SOFTWARE UK LTD

BUILDSAFE SOFTWARE UK LTD

BUILDSTAR CONSTRUCTION LTD

BUILDSURV CONSULT LIMITED

BUILD TEAM SOLUTIONS LTD

BUILDTECH CONSTRUCTION (YORK) LTD

BUILDTECH INTERIORS LIMITED

BUILDUS LTD

BUILD UNIVERSAL 247 LIMITED

BUILD UP FOUNDATION

BUILD WELL HOMES LIMITED

BUILD W.11 LIMITED

BUILDWORKS (MANSFIELD) LIMITED

BUILDWRIGHT PROPERTIES LIMITED

BUILDWRIGHT (SUFFOLK) LIMITED

BUILD YOUR BEARS WARDROBE LTD

BUILT BY BROOKS LIMITED

BUILTBYGO LTD

BUILTBYGO LTD

BUILT BY GRACE LTD

BUILTBYMONKEY LTD

10077353
10428229
10428229
10428229
06679273
03319324

03995868
02922556
07209146

09462102
09283454
09283454
08091384
07052768
08463995

10375594

04496154
09365580
08650068
08650068
09326163
09326163
06030634
07988055
09509716
08829123
10114595
08440483
04260855
02170296
11121066
11121066
08588555
07985863
04995508
07150119
08425593
08482030
10038041
09365881
05231523
08936429
07879867
02687995
04710876
08873594
08337225
11121829
11121829
08835475
08372173
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20/12/2017
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21/12/2017
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20/12/2017
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22/12/2017

20/12/2017
20/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
20/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017
24/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
24/12/2017
22/12/2017
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21/12/2017
22/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
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22/12/2017
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