DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUILDERS BAY UK LIMITED	10298225	(C2)	21/12/2017	BUILDING REMODELING SERVICES LTD	10077353	(D1)	20/12/2017
BUILDERS EDE LIMITED	00779227	. ,	22/12/2017		10428229	. ,	20/12/2017
BUILDERSHEAD BUILDERS LTD	10513111	. ,	20/12/2017		10428229	/	20/12/2017
BUILDERS OAK LIMITED	07579379	' '	22/12/2017		10428229	` '	20/12/2017
BUILDERS OF BATH LIMITED	07586872	. ,	24/12/2017		06679273	, ,	22/12/2017
BUILDEX BUILDERS BIRMINGHAM LIMITED	06732068	(D4)	21/12/2017	BUILDING RESEARCH ESTABLISHMENT	03319324	(D1)	20/12/2017
BUILDEX BUILDERS BIRMINGHAM LIMITED	06732068		21/12/2017	LIMITED		. ,	
BUILDFORD LTD	08930911	(D1)	21/12/2017	BUILDING RESTORATIONS LIMITED	03995868	(D1)	22/12/2017
BUILDGROW LIMITED	06029335	(D4)	22/12/2017	BUILDING SERVICES (BAGSHOT) LIMITED	02922556	(D1)	20/12/2017
BUILDGURU LTD	08545152	(D1)	20/12/2017	BUILDING SERVICES CONSULTANTS	07209146	(D1)	22/12/2017
BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	09818801	(D1)	23/12/2017	LIMITED			
LIMITED				BUILDING SERVICES (KENT) LTD	09462102	(D1)	21/12/2017
BUILDING AND DRAINAGE SUPPLIES	09509107	(D1)	22/12/2017	BUILDING SOLUTIONS TEAM LIMITED	09283454	, ,	21/12/2017
LIMITED				BUILDING SOLUTIONS TEAM LIMITED	09283454	` '	21/12/2017
BUILDING AND ENGINEERING PLASTICS	01025160	(E1)	20/12/2017		08091384	, ,	20/12/2017
LIMITED				BUILDING SYSTEMS (DISTRIBUTION) LTD		, ,	22/12/2017
BUILDING BLOCKS (UK) LTD	06175049	, ,	20/12/2017	,	08463995	(D1)	21/12/2017
BUILDING BLOCK SOLUTIONS LTD	11123819		22/12/2017	HOLDINGS LTD			
BUILDING BLOCK SOLUTIONS LTD	11123819	. ,		BUILDING THAT BUSINESS	10375594	(B2)	22/12/2017
BUILDING BLOCS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED		, ,		LIMITED/MOTCON DESIGN &			
BUILDING BUSINESS CONSULTANCY	08322674	(C3)	20/12/2017	ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD	0.4.0.64.5.4		00/40/0045
LIMITED	00000674	(5.4)	00/10/0017	BUILDING VALUE (PROPERTY) LIMITED	04496154	, ,	20/12/2017
BUILDING BUSINESS CONSULTANCY	08322674	(D4)	20/12/2017		09365580	, ,	20/12/2017
LIMITED	00000674	(-1)	00/10/0017	BUILD INSIGHT LTD	08650068	, - ,	21/12/2017
BUILDING BUSINESS CONSULTANCY	08322674	(EI)	20/12/2017		08650068	, - ,	21/12/2017
LIMITED	04707000	(D1)	00/10/0017	BUILD INSIGHT CONSULTING LTD	09326163	, ,	21/12/2017
BUILDING CHANGE LIMITED	04707089 04629648	. ,	20/12/2017 21/12/2017		09326163 06030634	. ,	21/12/2017 20/12/2017
BUILDING CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED BUILDING CONTROLS MAINTENANCE	04929648	. ,	22/12/2017	,		` '	21/12/2017
LIMITED	04990449	(DI)	22/12/201/	BUILDMASTER ESSEX LTD	09509716	, ,	22/12/2017
BUILDING CONTROL SW LTD	06465534	(D1)	20/12/2017		08829123		24/12/2017
BUILDING CORNWALL LIMITED	09584108	' '	22/12/2017		10114595	, ,	22/12/2017
BUILDING CORNWALL HIMITED BUILDING DESIGN & MANAGEMENT GROUP	02486356	. ,	22/12/2017		08440483		22/12/2017
LIMITED	02400550	(DI)	22/12/2017	BUILDPOWER LIMITED	04260855		22/12/2017
BUILDING DESIGN BURO LIMITED	05654037	(D4)	22/12/2017		02170296		22/12/2017
BUILDING ENERGY MANAGEMENT	06454267		22/12/2017	BUILDSAFE SOFTWARE UK LTD	11121066		21/12/2017
SERVICES LTD		(/	,,	BUILDSAFE SOFTWARE UK LTD	11121066	, ,	21/12/2017
BUILDING ENERGY PERFORMANCE LIMITED	05274857	(D1)	20/12/2017		08588555	, ,	21/12/2017
BUILDING ENERGY SOLUTIONS UK LIMITEI		, ,	20/12/2017	BUILDSURV CONSULT LIMITED	07985863	, ,	24/12/2017
BUILDING ENGINEERING SYSTEMS AND	05308281	(D4)	20/12/2017	BUILD TEAM SOLUTIONS LTD	04995508	(D1)	22/12/2017
SERVICES LIMITED				BUILDTECH CONSTRUCTION (YORK) LTD	07150119	(D1)	20/12/2017
BUILDING ENGINEERING SYSTEMS AND	05308281	(E1)	20/12/2017	BUILDTECH INTERIORS LIMITED	08425593	(D1)	21/12/2017
SERVICES LIMITED				BUILDUS LTD	08482030	(D1)	22/12/2017
BUILDING FITNESS LTD	07869999	(D4)	21/12/2017	BUILD UNIVERSAL 247 LIMITED	10038041	(F2)	21/12/2017
BUILDING FUTURE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03287112	(D1)	20/12/2017	BUILD UP FOUNDATION	09365881	(D1)	21/12/2017
BUILDING FUTURES EAST LIMITED	06261491	(C2)	20/12/2017	BUILD WELL HOMES LIMITED	05231523	(D1)	24/12/2017
BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED	08122314	(D1)	20/12/2017	BUILD W.11 LIMITED	08936429	(D1)	22/12/2017
BUILDING INFORMATION DESIGN LIMITED		. ,	20/12/2017	BUILDWORKS (MANSFIELD) LIMITED	07879867	, ,	22/12/2017
BUILDING INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05337998	(D1)	22/12/2017	BUILDWRIGHT PROPERTIES LIMITED	02687995		21/12/2017
BUILDING MAINTENANCE REPAIR LIMITED				BUILDWRIGHT (SUFFOLK) LIMITED	04710876	, ,	21/12/2017
BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED	02941035	. ,		BUILD YOUR BEARS WARDROBE LTD	08873594		20/12/2017
BUILDING MATERIALS DIRECT LIMITED	05796071	. ,		BUILT BY BROOKS LIMITED	08337225		20/12/2017
BUILDING 13 LTD	09480561		20/12/2017		11121829		21/12/2017
BUILDING PLACES LIMITED	08416891		26/12/2017		11121829	, ,	21/12/2017
BUILDING PROFILES LIMITED	01309274	, ,	20/12/2017		08835475		22/12/2017
BUILDING PROJECTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04/18964	(DT)	21/12/2017	BUILTBYMONKEY LTD	08372173	(DT)	20/12/2017